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Anlage
Lindenstr. /Sportanlagen, 75446 Wiernsheim

Sportwart/in
Zundel, Sabrina
T 015117270732 vorstand@tennis-wiernsheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Lehmann, Yasemin
T +49 1520 8714635 jugend@tennis-wiernsheim.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 27.04.2024 17:32 | Seite 1

Junioren U151
MF: Maximilan Baierl

m 0151 70619784; mreschke@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schroer, Luis
Zundel, Christian
Baierl, Maximilan
Jakubasch, Darwyn
Hausding, Adrian
Teubler, Maximilian (DEN A/D)
Silver, Rebekka
Knaus, Laura
Siemoneit, Lenya
Hausding, Gabriel
Breithaupt, Tim
Dekreon, Jakob
Katzenberger, Philipp
Dziedo, Erik
Hartmann, Franziska
Knaus, Marlene
Bihrer, Noah
Schmidt, Kristian

19 Schmidt, Diana
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10915348
11208910
11161125
11097801
11167283
11164669
21064452
21109577
21207975
10915347
11215592
11167282
10922319
11002721
20965585
21308890
11002720
11152269
21103074

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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